DATE

Sunday, Sept. 7

4

Sunday, Oct. 5

Sunday, Nov. 9

Sunday, Nov. 23

Sunday, Dec. 7

Sunday, Feb. 1

Sunday, March 1

TBD

Sunday, March 29

Sunday, April 12

Sunday, May 3

St. Henry Rosary Society
2025-2026 CALENDAR:

TIME/EVENT

10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting

10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM
Blessing of the Roses Meeting

10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting

Fall Bake Sale/Religious Items Sale
(After All Masses)

Christmas Party

10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting

10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting

Lenten Retreat

Spring Bake Sale/Religious Items Sale
(After All Masses)

Rosary Societies City-Wide Communion Breakfast
10:00AM Mass - Buffet Immediately Following

10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting
May Crowning Meeting

SITE

Church &
Parish Center

Church &
Parish Center

Church &
Parish Center

Parish Center

Venue TBD

Church &
Parish Center

Church &
Parish Center

TBD

Parish Center

St. Vincent Church
Chandelier

Church &
Parish Center

B %




